
Pachet materiale sanitare

I.D.: 62009148

Data publicarii	14.10.21	Coduri CPV	33141000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.214,80 RON - 2.214,80 RON

Descriere: MANUSI 40 26 1,040.00 BOTOSI 500 0.068 34.00 CAPELINE 200 0.089 17.80 HALATE 300 1.75 525.00 FIXATORI BRANULA 500 0.19 95.00 BRANULE 100 0.43 43.00 ACE 18G 1000 0.075 75.00 PERFUZOR 500 0.77 385.00
